
 
 
Updated: 7th January 2025 

Calendar: 2025 NEW YEAR (John & Linda Classes and Private Lessons) 
There will be updates to the calendar – please check that you have the latest version. 
Events will be scheduled into the calendar e.g. Medal Test, when dates have been agreed.   

Outline Weekly Schedule for Public Classes & Practices - Normal Weeks: 
Status ‘Normal’ on the Calendar. 

Day Time  What’s On Where 
Monday 7:45pm to 8:45pm Adult Class (MO1) Oddfellows Hall, Dorking 
 8:45pm to 9:45pm Adult Class (MO2) Oddfellows Hall, Dorking 
Tuesday 5:30pm to 6:15pm Youth (Ages 15+) North Holmwood Village Hall 
 7:30pm to 8:30pm Adult Class (TU1) Oddfellows Hall, Dorking 
 8:30pm to 9:30pm Adult Class (TU2) Oddfellows Hall, Dorking 
Wednesday 8:00pm to 10:00pm Competitors Ballroom 

Practice 
Riddell Hall, Walton-on-the-Hill 

Thursday 4:45pm to 5:30pm Juvenile (Ages 5 - 9) North Holmwood Village Hall 
 5:30pm to 6:15pm Junior (Ages 10 – 14) North Holmwood Village Hall 
 7:15pm to 8:15pm Adults Latin Technique North Holmwood Village Hall 
 7:45pm to 8:45pm Social Dancers Practice 

50/50 Ballroom / Latin 
Oddfellows Hall, Dorking 

 8:45pm to 9:45pm Adult Class (TH1) Oddfellows Hall, Dorking 
Saturday 4:30pm to 5:30pm Juv/Jun/Yth Ballroom & Latin 

Technique 
North Holmwood Village Hall 

Outline Weekly Schedule for Practices - Holiday Period Weeks: 
Note: Public Classes do not run during holiday periods. 

Coloured Yellow on the Calendar. 

Day Time  What’s On Where 
Wednesday 8:00pm to 10:00pm Competitors Ballroom 

Practice 
Riddell Hall, Walton-on-the-Hill 

Thursday 7:45pm to 8:45pm Social Dancers Practice 
50/50 Ballroom / Latin 

Oddfellows Hall, Dorking 

Saturday 5:30pm to 7:00pm Competitors Latin Practice North Holmwood Village Hall 
 

Note: The calendar below relates to Public Classes, Practices and lessons run by John and Linda only – contact 
Michael & Nika directly for Children’s and Youth’s Classes and Private Lessons. 
 

Date Day Status Comments Special Notes 
01/01/2025 Wednesday CLOSED   
02/01/2025 Thursday CLOSED   
03/01/2025 Friday CLOSED   
04/01/2025 Saturday    
05/01/2025 Sunday    
06/01/2025 Monday Normal Week 1 classes of this ½ term   



 
 
07/01/2025 Tuesday Normal Week 1 classes of this ½ term  
08/01/2025 Wednesday Normal Competitors Ballroom Practice  

09/01/2025 Thursday 
Normal Week 1 classes of this ½ term 

Social Dancers Practice 
 

10/01/2025 Friday Normal   
11/01/2025 Saturday Normal   
12/01/2025 Sunday    
13/01/2025 Monday Normal Week 2 classes of this ½ term   
14/01/2025 Tuesday Normal Week 2 classes of this ½ term  
15/01/2025 Wednesday Normal Competitors Ballroom Practice  

16/01/2025 Thursday 
Normal Week 2 classes of this ½ term 

Social Dancers Practice 
 

17/01/2025 Friday Normal   
18/01/2025 Saturday Normal   
19/01/2025 Sunday    
20/01/2025 Monday Normal Week 3 classes of this ½ term   
21/01/2025 Tuesday Normal Week 3 classes of this ½ term  
22/01/2025 Wednesday Normal Competitors Ballroom Practice  

23/01/2025 Thursday 
Normal Week 3 classes of this ½ term 

Social Dancers Practice 
 

24/01/2025 Friday Normal   
25/01/2025 Saturday Normal   
26/01/2025 Sunday    
27/01/2025 Monday Normal Week 4 classes of this ½ term   
28/01/2025 Tuesday Normal Week 4 classes of this ½ term  
29/01/2025 Wednesday Normal Competitors Ballroom Practice  

30/01/2025 Thursday 
Normal Week 4 classes of this ½ term 

Social Dancers Practice 
 

31/01/2025 Friday Normal   
01/02/2025 Saturday Normal   
02/02/2025 Sunday    
03/02/2025 Monday Normal Week 5 classes of this ½ term   
04/02/2025 Tuesday Normal Week 5 classes of this ½ term  
05/02/2025 Wednesday Normal Competitors Ballroom Practice  

06/02/2025 Thursday 
Normal Week 5 classes of this ½ term 

Social Dancers Practice 
 

07/02/2025 Friday Normal   
08/02/2025 Saturday Normal   
09/02/2025 Sunday    
10/02/2025 Monday Normal Week 6 classes of this ½ term   
11/02/2025 Tuesday Normal Week 6 classes of this ½ term  
12/02/2025 Wednesday Normal Competitors Ballroom Practice  

13/02/2025 Thursday 
Normal Week 6 classes of this ½ term 

Social Dancers Practice 
 

14/02/2025 Friday Normal   
15/02/2025 Saturday Normal   
16/02/2025 Sunday    
17/02/2025 Monday CLOSED   
18/02/2025 Tuesday LIMITED  Private Lessons run 



 
 
19/02/2025 Wednesday Normal Competitors Ballroom Practice  
20/02/2025 Thursday LIMITED Social Dancers Practice Private Lessons run 
21/02/2025 Friday Normal   
22/02/2025 Saturday Normal   
23/02/2025 Sunday    
24/02/2025 Monday Normal Week 1 classes of this ½ term   
25/02/2025 Tuesday Normal Week 1 classes of this ½ term  
26/02/2025 Wednesday Normal Competitors Ballroom Practice  

27/02/2025 Thursday 
Normal Week 1 classes of this ½ term 

Social Dancers Practice 
 

28/02/2025 Friday Normal   
01/03/2025 Saturday Normal   
02/03/2025 Sunday SPECIAL  Provisional MEDAL TEST date 
03/03/2025 Monday Normal Week 2 classes of this ½ term   
04/03/2025 Tuesday Normal Week 2 classes of this ½ term  
05/03/2025 Wednesday Normal Competitors Ballroom Practice  

06/03/2025 Thursday 
Normal Week 2 classes of this ½ term 

Social Dancers Practice 
 

07/03/2025 Friday Normal   
08/03/2025 Saturday Normal   
09/03/2025 Sunday    
10/03/2025 Monday Normal Week 3 classes of this ½ term   
11/03/2025 Tuesday Normal Week 3 classes of this ½ term  
12/03/2025 Wednesday Normal Competitors Ballroom Practice  

13/03/2025 Thursday 
Normal Week 3 classes of this ½ term 

Social Dancers Practice 
 

14/03/2025 Friday Normal   
15/03/2025 Saturday Normal   
16/03/2025 Sunday    
17/03/2025 Monday Normal Week 4 classes of this ½ term   
18/03/2025 Tuesday Normal Week 4 classes of this ½ term  
19/03/2025 Wednesday Normal Competitors Ballroom Practice  

20/03/2025 Thursday 
Normal Week 4 classes of this ½ term 

Social Dancers Practice 
 

21/03/2025 Friday Normal   
22/03/2025 Saturday Normal   
23/03/2025 Sunday    
24/03/2025 Monday Normal Week 5 classes of this ½ term   
25/03/2025 Tuesday Normal Week 5 classes of this ½ term  
26/03/2025 Wednesday Normal Competitors Ballroom Practice  

27/03/2025 Thursday 
Normal Week 5 classes of this ½ term 

Social Dancers Practice 
 

28/03/2025 Friday Normal   
29/03/2025 Saturday Normal   
30/03/2025 Sunday    
31/03/2025 Monday Normal Week 6 classes of this ½ term   
01/04/2025 Tuesday Normal Week 6 classes of this ½ term  
02/04/2025 Wednesday Normal Competitors Ballroom Practice  
03/04/2025 Thursday Normal Week 6 classes of this ½ term  



 
 

Social Dancers Practice 
04/04/2025 Friday Normal   
05/04/2025 Saturday Normal   
06/04/2025 Sunday    
07/04/2025 Monday CLOSED   
08/04/2025 Tuesday LIMITED  Private Lessons run 
09/04/2025 Wednesday Normal Competitors Ballroom Practice  
10/04/2025 Thursday LIMITED Social Dancers Practice Private Lessons run 
11/04/2025 Friday Normal   
12/04/2025 Saturday Normal   
13/04/2025 Sunday    

  


